supply tablets, capsules and dry syrups to PROMESE/CAL. 

5 Time period, if any, associated 

with the order(s)/contract(s) 

: The Company will complete the supply of the full order within 

3 months. 

6 Broad commercial 

consideration or size of the 

: Order Value approximately of Rs. 16,31,72,000/- (Rupees 

Sixteen Crore Thirty One Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Only) 

order(s)/contract(s) 

7 Whether the promoter/ 

promoter group/group 

companies have any interest in 

that entity to whom the 

order(s)/contract(s) is 

awarded? If Yes, nature of 

interest and details thereof 

: No 

8 Whether the same would fall